
点  名 X座標 Y座標

3-1 102231.721 99016.649

3-2 102012.552 98886.845

3-3 101827.090 99311.186

基2-4 101691.709 99221.732

T-1 101946.272 98887.535

T-2 101939.461 98966.458

T-3 101883.354 98957.954

T-5 101833.310 98979.506

T-6 101807.096 99006.324

T-7 101779.774 99029.648

T-8 101752.573 99053.023

T-9 101744.678 99078.528

T-10 101736.510 99098.760

T-11 101742.926 99115.402

T-12 101742.533 99137.053

T-13 101744.130 99159.293

T-14 101740.030 99204.267
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T-4 101860.960 98969.819

3-2-1 101982.030 98873.338
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点  名 X座標 Y座標

IP.1 101948.149 98871.697

IP.2 101945.359 98925.287

IP.3 101939.018 98941.752

IP.4 101938.444 98963.006

IP.5 101911.314 98966.874

IP.6 101880.513 98956.644

IP.7 101835.158 98984.014
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IP.9 101775.510 99033.341
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BC.1 101972.981 98876.498

NO.1+11.00 101970.073 98876.135

NO.2 101961.232 98877.442

点  名 X座標 Y座標

NO.8 101907.066 98965.154

ECBC6 101902.380 98963.907

NO.8+10.00 101897.418 98962.538

NO.9 101887.503 98961.366
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SP.5 101911.412 98965.786
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曲          線          表
IP IP間方向角 IA R TL SL CL IP間距離 X座標 Y座標

NO.0-7.50 190-56-34 60.860 102007.902 98883.250
IP.1 92-58-49 97-57-46 22.000 25.291 11.521 37.615 53.663 101948.149 98871.697
IP.2 111-03-46 18-04-57 50.000 7.956 0.629 15.780 17.644 101945.359 98925.287
IP.3 91-32-49 19-30-57 50.000 8.599 0.734 17.031 21.262 101939.018 98941.752
IP.4 171-53-09 80-20-20 15.000 12.662 4.630 21.033 27.404 101938.444 98963.006
IP.5 198-22-23 26-29-14 40.000 9.414 1.093 18.491 32.455 101911.314 98966.874
IP.6 148-53-26 49-28-56 50.000 23.041 5.053 43.181 52.974 101880.513 98956.644
IP.7 109-52-46 39-00-40 35.000 12.398 2.131 23.831 31.134 101835.158 98984.014
IP.8 157-46-24 47-53-38 40.000 17.765 3.767 33.436 52.999 101824.571 99013.293
IP.9 125-42-53 32-03-31 40.000 11.492 1.618 22.381 54.926 101775.510 99033.341
IP.10 84-44-30 40-58-23 60.000 22.417 4.051 42.907 38.071 101743.447 99077.937
IP.11 60-06-12 24-38-19 60.000 13.103 1.414 25.801 42.162 101746.936 99115.848
IP.12 138-23-54 78-17-42 30.000 24.422 8.684 40.995 78.026 101767.951 99152.399
IP.13 120-02-05 18-21-50 100.000 16.164 1.298 32.051 20.654 101709.605 99204.204
EP 101699.267 99222.085
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曲          線          表
IP IP間方向角 IA R TL SL CL IP間距離 X座標 Y座標

NO.0-7.50 190-56-34 60.860 102007.902 98883.250
IP.1 92-58-49 97-57-46 22.000 25.291 11.521 37.615 53.663 101948.149 98871.697
IP.2 111-03-46 18-04-57 50.000 7.956 0.629 15.780 17.644 101945.359 98925.287
IP.3 91-32-49 19-30-57 50.000 8.599 0.734 17.031 21.262 101939.018 98941.752
IP.4 171-53-09 80-20-20 15.000 12.662 4.630 21.033 27.404 101938.444 98963.006
IP.5 198-22-23 26-29-14 40.000 9.414 1.093 18.491 32.455 101911.314 98966.874
IP.6 148-53-26 49-28-56 50.000 23.041 5.053 43.181 52.974 101880.513 98956.644
IP.7 109-52-46 39-00-40 35.000 12.398 2.131 23.831 31.134 101835.158 98984.014
IP.8 157-46-24 47-53-38 40.000 17.765 3.767 33.436 52.999 101824.571 99013.293
IP.9 125-42-53 32-03-31 40.000 11.492 1.618 22.381 54.926 101775.510 99033.341
IP.10 84-44-30 40-58-23 60.000 22.417 4.051 42.907 38.071 101743.447 99077.937
IP.11 60-06-12 24-38-19 60.000 13.103 1.414 25.801 42.162 101746.936 99115.848
IP.12 138-23-54 78-17-42 30.000 24.422 8.684 40.995 78.026 101767.951 99152.399
IP.13 120-02-05 18-21-50 100.000 16.164 1.298 32.051 20.654 101709.605 99204.204
EP 101699.267 99222.085
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